



Materiale constructii

I.D.: 59097151

Data
publicarii 20.07.21

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 298,12 RON - 298,12 RON

Descriere: cot PVC 1x5,46=5,46 mufa 3/4 1x5,04=5,04 robinet 3/4 2x 16,81=33,62 niplu 1/2 3x 2,52=7,56 teu 1/2 1x 7,56=7,56 olandez 1x7,98=7,98 mufa PVC 3x5,04=15,12 dop 3/4 1x2,52=2,52 racord PVC 2x2,52=5,04 robinet 1/2 1x19,33=19,33 robinet 1/2 trecere 4x13,45=53,8 garnituri 15x0,21=3,15 racord baterie 1x10,08=10,08 cot PVC 2x5,04=10,08 manusi 3x,7,2=12,60 lacat 4x14,29=57,16 electrozi 2x13,45=26,90 cuie 200 constructii 2x 7,56=15,12
